
DATE USHER 
COLLECTION 

COUNTER 
LECTOR EMHC GIFT BEARER ALTAR SERVERS BREAKFAST SERVERS 

ST. HELENA’S MINISTRIES MARCH 2021 

THIRD SUNDAY OF LENT 

Sunday, Mar 7 
8:30 AM 

Rick Ulmer Rick Ulmer Darell Wall   Ivan C, 

Devin W 

 

FOURTH SUNDAY OF LENT 

FIFTH SUNDAY OF LENT 

PALM SUNDAY OF THE PASSION OF THE LORD 

Saturday, Mar 6 
5:00 PM 

Matt Thorpe     Annah T, 

Drew T 

 

Saturday, Mar 13 
5:00 PM 

Volunteer     Madeline T, 

Mackenzie T 

 

Sunday, Mar 14 
10:30 AM 

Pete Flynn, Jr Dave Eberle Daryl Monette   Carly K, 

 Tiahna W 

 

Saturday, Mar 20 
5:00 PM 

Volunteer     Carson D, Courtney 

D 

 

Sunday, Mar 21 
8:30 AM 

Richard Reis Bob Radtke Michele Thope   Jack B, 

Nickolas S 

 

Saturday, Mar 27 
5:00 PM 

Volunteer  Colleen D,  

Jeff U 

  Macy N, 
Kali N 

 

Sunday, Mar 28 
10:30 AM 

Darell Wall Rick Ulmer Richard Reis 

Aaron Tschosik 

  Levi R,             
Samuel R, 
Anton C 

 

HOLY THURSDAY 

Thursday, April 1 
7:00 PM 

Ivan Widhalm  CarolLee Carruth   Riley T, Anton C, 
Carly K, Levi R, Kali 
N, Macy N 

 



DATE USHER 
COLLECTION 

COUNTER 
LECTOR EMHC GIFT BEARER ALTAR SERVERS BREAKFAST SERVERS 

ST. HELENA’S MINISTRIES APRIL 2021 

HOLY SATURDAY 

Sunday, Apr 4 
8:30 AM 

Austin Flynn Dave Eberle Daryl Monette   Levi R 

Samuel R 

 

DIVINE MERCY SUNDAY 

THIRD SUNDAY OF EASTER 

FOURTH SUNDAY OF EASTER 

Saturday, Apr 3 
9:00 PM 

Matt Thorpe  Michele Thorpe 

Darell Wall 

  Annah  T, Madeline 

T, Mackenzie T, 

Nickolas S 

 

Saturday, Apr 10 
5:00 PM 

Volunteer     Macy N 

Kali N 

 

Sunday, Apr 11 
10:30 AM 

Bill Carruth Bob Radtke Darell Wall   Tiahna W 

Jack B 

 

Saturday, Apr 17 
5:00 PM 

Volunteer     Courtney D     

Carson D 

 

Sunday, Apr 18 
8:30 AM 

Richard Reis Rick Ulmer Darcy Seefeld    Ivan C  

Devin W 

Check Bulletin for names 

Saturday, Apr 24 
5:00 PM 

Volunteer     Drew T 

Madeline T 

 

Sunday, Apr 25 
10:30 AM 

Darell Wall Dave Eberle Aaron Tschosik   Riley T 

Anton C 

 

GOOD FRIDAY 

Friday, Apr 2 
3:00 PM 

Pete Flynn, Jr  Richard Reis 

Bernie Thielges 

  Isaiah C , Drew T , 

Ivan C, Devin W 

 

 EASTER SUNDAY 


